Airport Shujuifs ItaIy

Chauffeured Services

City

Amsterdam

Barcelona

Berlin

Bologna

Brussels

Budapest

Cannes

Copenhagen

Florence

Frankfurt

Geneva

London

London

Madrid

Country

Netherlands

Spain

Germany

Italy

Belgium

Hungary

France

Denmark

Italy

Germany

Switzerland

England

England

Spain

Airport Airport to Downtown
AMS $90.00
BCN $107.00
TXL $118.00
BLQ $141.00
BRU $95.00
BUD Call for rate.
NCE $135.00
CPH $176.00
FLR $108.00
FRA Call for rate.
GVA $168.00
LGW $130.00
LHR $94.00
MAD $95.00

www.airportshuttleitaly.it
airportshuttleitaly@outlook.it
booking@airportshuttleitaly.it

(+39)3920666283

Worldwide Rates

Hourly

$92.00

$84.00

$100.00

$74.00

$95.00

Call for rate.

$109.00

$149.00

$74.00

Call for rate.

$146.00

$65.00

$65.00

$99.00



Airport Shujuifs ItaIy

Chauffeured Services

City

Milan

Montreal QC

Munich

Naples

Nice

Paris

Paris

Rome

Singapore

Sydney

Toronto ON

Vancouver BC

Vienna

Zurich

Country

Italy

Canada

Germany

Italy

Italy

France

France

Italy

Australia

Canada

Canada

Austria

Switzerland

Airport

MXP

YUL

MUC

NAP

NCE

CDG

ORY

FCO

SIN

SYD

YYZ

YVR

VIE

ZRH

Airport to Downtown

$146.00

$109.00

$127.00

$166.00

$78.00

$129.00

$129.00

$79.00

$68.00

$129.00

$93.00

$98.00

$77.00

$165.00

www.airportshuttleitaly.it

airportshuttleitaly@outlook.it

booking@airportshuttleitaly.it

(+39)3920666283

Worldwide Rates

Hourly

$165.00

$110.00

$128.00

$74.00

$109.00

$146.00

$146.00

$74.00

$61.00

$172.00

$68.00

$100.00

$81.00

$165.00



