

## **Worldwide Rates**

City	Country	Airport	Airport to Downtown	Hourly
Amsterdam	Netherlands	AMS	\$90.00	\$92.00
Barcelona	Spain	BCN	\$107.00	\$84.00
Berlin	Germany	TXL	\$118.00	\$100.00
Bologna	Italy	BLQ	\$141.00	\$74.00
Brussels	Belgium	BRU	\$95.00	\$95.00
Budapest	Hungary	BUD	Call for rate.	Call for rate.
Cannes	France	NCE	\$135.00	\$109.00
Copenhagen	Denmark	СРН	\$176.00	\$149.00
Florence	Italy	FLR	\$108.00	\$74.00
Frankfurt	Germany	FRA	Call for rate.	Call for rate.
Geneva	Switzerland	GVA	\$168.00	\$146.00
London	England	LGW	\$130.00	\$65.00
London	England	LHR	\$94.00	\$65.00
Madrid	Spain	MAD	\$95.00	\$99.00

www.airportshuttleitaly.it airportshuttleitaly@outlook.it booking@airportshuttleitaly.it (+39)3920666283



## **Worldwide Rates**

City	Country	Airport	Airport to Downtown	Hourly
Milan	Italy	MXP	\$146.00	\$165.00
Montreal QC	Canada	YUL	\$109.00	\$110.00
Munich	Germany	MUC	\$127.00	\$128.00
Naples	Italy	NAP	\$166.00	\$74.00
Nice	Italy	NCE	\$78.00	\$109.00
Paris	France	CDG	\$129.00	\$146.00
Paris	France	ORY	\$129.00	\$146.00
Rome	Italy	FCO	\$79.00	\$74.00
Singapore		SIN	\$68.00	\$61.00
Sydney	Australia	SYD	\$129.00	\$172.00
Toronto ON	Canada	YYZ	\$93.00	\$68.00
Vancouver BC	Canada	YVR	\$98.00	\$100.00
Vienna	Austria	VIE	\$77.00	\$81.00
Zurich	Switzerland	ZRH	\$165.00	\$165.00

www.airportshuttleitaly.it airportshuttleitaly@outlook.it booking@airportshuttleitaly.it (+39)3920666283